

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000036346 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	<u>-</u> } ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
ACCOUNT NAME IN THE TO OBALINE. (1	-	
Account Number : I20190000121		- 1
Phone : (718)925-2025	n. a	ઝ ે
Fax Number : (718)925-2027	<u>n<u>5</u> -</u>	

Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company AMBER HOMES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help S. ROBERTS

JAN 27 2022

2022 JAN 27 PH 4:48

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Amber Homes, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LEC.")

(If came unavailable, enter alternate r	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fi	lorida. The	alternate name must include "Limited Li	iability Company," "L.L.(or "LLC.
California					
). (Jurisdiction under the law of w	high foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.	(Elst numb	per, (f applicable)	-
ł,	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registratio	n.)		
	See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	ine penalty	(fiability)		
221 Main Street Suite	2039	,	221 Main Street Suite 2039		
5. Street Address of Principal Office)		6.	(Mailing Address)		
Los Altos, CA 94023			Los Altos, CA 94023	20	
				7 2	
				JAN	
				<u> </u>	ر بند در العدي دري در من ال
		NOT	- 11 - 2		j
Name and street addres	<u>s</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NQ1</u> :	acceptable)	See A	
				m m	
	Corporate Creations Network Inc.			그도 🗕	
Name:		· · · ·		· 📅 🛁	
	801 US Highway I				
Office Address:					
	North Palm Beach		33408		
			, Florida	<u></u>	
	(City)		(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Lauren

Lauren Underwood, Special Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

٠.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to

manage [up to six (6) total]:

<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	<u>Yi</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Daniel Weisfield	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address: 221 Main Street Suite 2039	Member	Address:	
□Authorized	Los Altos, CA 94023	□Authorized		
Person		Person		
⊡Other	Other	Other		Other
□Manager	Name:	⊡Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
□Authorized		DAuthorized		<u> </u>
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Dother		[]Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person	<u> </u>	···
Other	□Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having eustody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

/s/ Daniel Weisfield

Signature of an authorized person

Daniel Weisfield

Typed or printed name of signee



Secretary of State Certificate of Status

I, SHIRLEY N, WEBER, Ph.D., Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

Entity Name:	AMBER HOMES, LLC
File Number:	200211510059
Registration Date:	04/23/2002
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Jurisdiction:	CALIFORNIA
Status:	ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

As of January 26, 2022 (Certification Date), the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in California.

This certificate relates to the status of the entity on the Secretary of State's records as of the Certification Date and does not reflect documents that are pending review or other events that may affect status.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, status of licenses, if any, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of January 27, 2022.

SHIRLEY N. WEBER, Ph.D. Secretary of State

Certificate Verification Number: REX5JAZ

To verify the issuance of this Certificate, use the Certificate Verification Number above with the Secretary of State Certification Verification Search available at <u>bebizfile.sos.ca.gov/certification/index</u>.